Find your way

Nyakallo Maleke
Find Your Way
2023

Thread, charcoal pencil, tea leaves

R 47,000.00




and tea bags on fabric
Image size: 78 x 105 cm
frame size: 102 x 135.5 x 3.6 cm

R 47 000

Frame

Medium

Location
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

Brown wooden frame

Thread, charcoal pencil, tea leaves and tea bags on
fabric

Johannesburg, South Africa
78.00 cm

105.00 cm

102

135

Nyakallo Maleke

2023




