



Find your way

R 47,000.00



Nyakallo Maleke Find Your Way 2023 Thread, charcoal pencil, tea leaves and tea bags on fabric Image size: 78 x 105 cm frame size: 102 x 135.5 x 3.5 cm R 47 000

Frame	Brown wooden frame
Medium	Thread, charcoal pencil, tea leaves and tea bags on fabric
Location	Johannesburg, South Africa
Height	78.00 cm
Width	105.00 cm
Artwork Height	102
Artwork Width	135
Artist	Nyakallo Maleke
Year	2023

